 YJJ800P02AK
 1 / 8
Yangzhou Yangjie Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
S-E760
Rev.1.1,29-Dec-25
       P-Channel Enhancement Mode Field Effect Transistor
Product Summary
● VDS                                              -20V
● ID                                                -0.8A
● RDS(ON)( at VGS=-4.5V)               ＜800mΩ
● RDS(ON)( at VGS=-2.5V)               ＜1200mΩ
● RDS(ON)( at VGS=-1.8V)               ＜2000mΩ
● ESD Protected Up to 2KV(HBM)
General Description
● Voltage controlled small signal switch
● Low input Capacitance
● Fast Switching Speed
● Moisture Sensitivity Level 1
● Epoxy Meets UL 94 V-0 Flammability Rating
● Halogen Free
Applications
●
 YJJ800P02AK
 2 / 8
Yangzhou Yangjie Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
S-E760
Rev.1.1,29-Dec-25
■ Electrical Characteristics
Parameter Symbol Conditions Min Typ Max Units
Static Parameter
Drain-Source Breakdown Voltage BVDSS VGS=0V,ID=-250μA,Tj=25℃ -20 - - V
Zero Gate Voltage Drain Current IDSS
VDS=-20V,VGS=0V,Tj=25℃ - - -1
μA
VDS=-20V,VGS=0V,Tj=150℃ - - -100
Gate-Source Leakage Current IGSS VGS=±12V,VDS=0V,Tj=25℃ - - ±10 μA
Gate Threshold Voltage VGS(th) VDS=VGS,ID=-250μA,Tj=25℃ -0.33 -0.63 -0.93 V
Static Drain-Source On-Resistance RDS(ON)
VGS=
GS
 YJJ800P02AK
 5 / 8
Yangzhou Yangjie Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
S-E760
Rev.1.1,29-Dec-25
 YJJ800P02AK
 6 / 8
Yangzhou Yangjie Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
S-E760
Rev.1.1,29-Dec-25
■ SOT-23-6L Package Information
 YJJ800P02AK
 7 / 8
Yangzhou Yangjie Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
S-E760
Rev.1.1,29-Dec-25
■ Marking Information
Note：
1. All marking is at middle of the product body
2. All marking is in laser printing
3. 800AJ is marking code
4. Body color: Black
Marking code
Pin1